NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF STUDY AND RESEARCH IN LAW, RANCHI



Online Course on Judicial Services Examination - 2024 15 May, 2024 - 15 November, 2024

Link - https://forms.gle/tJD7SztcRLN8ZBtm6



ABOUT NUSRL

The National University of Study and Research in Law, Ranchi, is a National Law University established by the Jharkhand Government vide National University of Study and Research in Law, Ranchi Act 2010. The Chief Justice of the High Court of Jharkhand, Hon'ble Justice S Chandrashekhar, is the Chancellor. Hon'ble Justice Surya Kant, Judge, Supreme Court of India, is the visitor and His Excellency C. P. Radhakrishnan, Hon'ble Governor of Jharkhand, is the rector of NUSRL, Ranchi. Prof. (Dr.) Ashok R. Patil is the Vice-Chancellor of NUSRL.

We offer B.A.LL.B.(Hons.), LL.M., Ph.D. in Law, and Post Graduate Diploma courses. Since 2010, NUSRL has been dedicated to the task of providing world class legal education to students pursuing our courses, and many of our past students are serving as judges, and law officers in various government departments, and many of them have settled in practice at the Bar. Students from NUSRL, have consistently demonstrated excellence in their respective fields. To impart quality education, we have specialised faculty who have obtained their education from the best universities in India and abroad and have several publications in the form of research papers and books to their credit.

ABOUT THE COURSE

The National University of Study and Research in Law (NUSRL) Ranchi, in furtherance of the idea of providing quality judges and assisting aspirants in their journey of preparation for the Judicial Services Examination, is offering a six-month online course on the Judicial Services Examination from 15th May to 15th November 2024. The course will be taught by experienced lawyers, judges, and expert faculty from the National University of Study and Research in Law, Ranchi, Jharkhand

Click here to fill up the Google Form: https://forms.gle/tJD7SztcRLN8ZBtm6

FEE Rs. 25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand Only)

LAST DATE FOR ENROLMENT: 15TH MAY, 2024

Account Holder Name - NUSRL, Ranchi
Account Number - 490710110003104
IFSC - BKID0005900
Bank Name - Bank of India
Branch - NUSRL, Ranchi

DURATION AND COURSE OF THE PROGRAMME

The duration of the programme shall be six months comprising of the following subjects:

- Indian Constitution
- Jurisprudence
- Bhartiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023, Bhartiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 & Bhartiya Sakshya Adhiniyam 2023
- Code of Civil Procedure 1908 & Limitation Act 1963
- Indian Contract Act 1872, Specific Relief Act 1963, The Indian Partnership Act 1932 & the Sale of Goods Act 1930,
- Transfer of Property Act 1882
- Hindu Law & Muslim Law
- Law of Torts
- The Dowry Prohibition Act 1961
- The Juvenile Justice Act 2015 and POCSO Act 2012
- The Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace 2013
- Protection of Women from Domestic Violence 2005
- The Rights of Persons with Disabilities Act 2016

Note: Participants are requested to mention their full name, email ID, contact number (WhatsApp) and fee transaction details clearly in the registration form.

E-Certificates and score sheets of the candidates would be shared on the email ID provided at the time of registration.



NUSRL Campus

For any clarification you may contact
Mr. Shubham Srivastava
Assistant Professor (Law), NUSRL, Ranchi
Email-ID: lectureseries@nusrlranchi.ac.in

Patron Prof. Dr. Ashok R. Patil Vice-Chancellor National University of Study & Research in Law, Ranchi

Programme Coordinator
Mr. Shubham Srivastava
Assistant Professor
National University of Study & Research in Law, Ranchi